DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 895.39

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 1023.30

VALUE SURCHARGE 152.37

OTHER CHARGES 250.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 2250.00

DISCOUNT -1928.52

TOTAL FREIGHT 7820.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 1407.60

GRAND TOTAL 9228.00
Rupees : Nine Thousand  Two Hundred Twenty Eight   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

RAJAPALAYAM (RJPM)

TIRUVARUR (TVR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. INV/1384/25-26 VALUE 304744.00

E-Waybill No 501939163401

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :